

FOI request - Reference: FOI-276989162
Title: Breakdown of Covid-19 cases in schools in Aberdeen

Your request:

- 1) The number of teachers in Aberdeen who have tested positive since August 1

- 2) The number of teachers in Aberdeen who have had to isolate due to being identified as a close contact since August 1

- 3) The number of other school staff in Aberdeen who have tested positive since August 1

- 4) The number of other school staff in Aberdeen who have had to isolate due to being identified as a close contact since August 1

- 5) The number of pupils in Aberdeen who have tested positive since August 1

- 6) The number of pupils in Aberdeen who have had to isolate due to being identified as a close contact since August 1

Date of request:

26/11/2020

Any attached files:

No